
 

South Doyle Basketball 
2024-2025 Freshman Schedule 

 

 

  

 
 
Head Coach:  Vince Brown   
Mascot:  Cherokees       
Colors:   Navy Blue & Red 
Principal:    Dr Brad Carr      
A.D.:   Daryl Chandler    

Date Day Opponent Location Time Results 

Dec. 2 Mon. Loudon South Doyle 7:00 PM  

Dec. 5  Thurs. Powell South Doyle 6:30 PM  

Dec. 7 Sat. Clinton Lenoir City 2:00 PM  

Dec. 7 Sat. William Blount Lenoir City 4:30 AM  

Dec. 9  Mon. Halls South Doyle 6:30 PM  

Dec. 12 Thurs. Seymour Seymour 6:00 PM  

Dec. 14 Sat. Carter Northview 10:15 AM  

Dec. 14 Sat. Clinton Northview 12:45 PM  

Dec. 21 Sat. Gibbs Gibbs 9:00 AM  

Dec. 21 Sat. Fulton Gibbs 11:30 AM  

Jan. 4  Sat. West William Blount 4:30 PM  

Jan. 4 Sat. Cocke County William Blount 7:00 PM  

Jan. 11 Sat. Campbell County Carter MS 11:30 AM  

Jan. 11 Sat. Lakeway  Carter MS 2:00 PM  

Jan. 18 Sat. Seymour  Clinton 12:45 PM  

Jan. 18 Sat. Northview Clinton 3:15 PM  

Jan. 23 Thurs Loudon Loudon 7:00 PM  


